
P1

I1

R3

R4

R4

R4

M1

O1R1

P1

CF

M1
R10

R1

R4

R2

R2

O1

O1

R2

R2

R2

R2

R3-B

R1

R3

R2 R3
P1 M1

R10

C2

R10

R3

C2

C1R2

R2

R2

$+1

$+2

Co
rnw

allis

River

Sewage
Treatment 
Plants

Chase Lane

Elderkin Dr

Chambers Close

Kars St

Jakeson St

Whidden Ave

Terrys CreekRd

Middle St

High St

Centennial Dr

Steeple View Dr

Cooperage Lane

Eden Row

Ports Landing AveOscar Chase Dr
Kidston Ave

Parkw
ay D

r

Leaside Crt

Rawding Dr

Church St

Collins Rd

Starrs Point Rd

Belcher St

Magee Rd

Sutton Rd

Starrs Point LoopStarrs Point Loop

UV1

UV358

P1

I1

R3

R4

R4

R4

M1

O1R1

P1

CF

M1
R10

R1

R4

R2

R2

O1

O1

R2

R2

R2

R2

R3-B

R1

R3

R2 R3
P1 M1

R10

C2

R10

R3

C2

C1R2

R2

R2

$+1

$+2

Co
rnw

allis

River

Sewage
Treatment 
Plants

Chase Lane

Elderkin Dr

Chambers Close

Kars St

Jakeson St

Whidden Ave

Terrys CreekRd

Middle St

High St

Centennial Dr

Steeple View Dr

Cooperage Lane

Eden Row

Ports Landing AveOscar Chase Dr
Kidston Ave

Parkw
ay D

r

Leaside Crt

Rawding Dr

Church St

Collins Rd

Starrs Point Rd

Belcher St

Magee Rd

Sutton Rd

Starrs Point LoopStarrs Point Loop

UV1

UV358

4
Development Agreements

Lantz Truck Body Limited
1309 Belcher Street, Port Williams
File F-2-4-10-1-06-10
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Source:
Digital Property Management Unit Files & 1:10,000 Digital Planimetric Files (2010)
N.S. Geomatics Centre, Amherst
Digital Zoning Database 2010 - Municipality of the County of Kings
Digital Wellfield Protection Zones adapted from 4Site Group Inc. 2003

This map is a graphical representation of property boundaries.  
It is not a survey and is not intended to be used to calculate exact dimensions or area.
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Schedule 10g

Wellfield Protection Zones

Zone Boundaries Reconciled to Property Updates for January 2011.
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Collins Road, Port Williams
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